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
some signs of some type of excavated area. Could be for
drainage. Property has 650 foot of frontage on Heather Lane
directly across the street from tractor supply and other
commercial businesses. Could be a great investment property or
possible project for somebody looking into commercial real estate.
Incomplete Construction; Vul - Vacant Urban Lot; 
Summer Tax Due: $17,308.39

595 HEATHER
LN ALMA;

$65364.47



2411 Parcel ID: 51-354-304-00; Legal Description: KENSINGTON
HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION, SEC 35-12-3, LOT 58. Comments:
Property is a single story home with a detached garage. Home is
currently occupied (and they are in the driveway). Vinyl siding and
the roof looks in decent shape. Looks like a block foundation
(don't quote me) and I don't see any windows so probably a crawl.
Deck on the back and garage has a newer metal roof. No house
behind and home sits on the corner of the street so only 1
neighbor. Quiet neighborhood and houses are kept up nicely.
Occupied; Dnvi; Personal Property; 
Summer Tax Due: $1,504.70

726
PENNSYLVANIA
ALMA;

$5488.73

2412 Parcel ID: 16-400-420-00; Legal Description: M OF LC L 906 P
437; VILLAGE OF WHEELER H C BRECKENRIDGE'S ADDITION S 12
FT OF LOT 15 & LOT 20 BLK 4. WHEELER TOWNSHIP GRATIOT
COUNTY Comments: ~0.21 acre lot on the corner of Lincoln St
and Alley St. This vacant lot measures roughly 75' x 130'.Just a
flat vacant lot in town here. I did locate a well head on the parcel
as well. Vul - Vacant Urban Lot; 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

8547 E
LINCOLN
STREET
WHEELER;

$5045.38

2413 Parcel ID: 51-342-769-00; Legal Description: FAIRVIEW
SUBDIVISION LOT 9 BLOCK 4 SEC 34-12-3 Comments: ~0.12 acre
small lot that sits off River Ave. Part of subdivision that was never
developed. It is accessible by foot from Fairview and Chatterson
intersection if you head north on what would have been Fairview
continued. Roads - Platted Or Easement Known, But Unimproved; 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

FAIRVIEW
ALMA;

$100.00



Ionia

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For
2800 Parcel ID: 020-012-000-120-00; Legal Description: COM AT NW

COR OF SW 1/4 TH E 208.5FT, TH S 208.5FT, TH W 208.5FT, TH N
208.5FT TO POB. SEC 12-6-8 BOSTON TWP, IONIA COUNTY,
MICHIGAN Comments: Property is a two story home with a garage
in the basement. Unique design and Looks like good potential from
the outside. Property is occupied currently and looks to have possible
hoarder conditions. Lots of trash and other things strewn throughout
the yard. Roof looks to have some issues from what I can see. Overall
quite a bit of work on the outside But definitely doable. Very low pitch
so when the roofing materials come in it shouldn't be too tough a job.
Nice quiet country road with nice houses in the general vicinity. Roof
Issues; Occupied; Dnvi; Personal Property; 
Summer Tax Due: $852.07

4550
MORRISON
LAKE RD
SARANAC;

$9012.73

2801 Parcel ID: 051-011-000-045-21; Legal Description: COM AT TH
NW COR OF SEC; TH S 103 FT, N 80 DEG 38 MIN 46 SEC E 282.69 FT,
N 4 DEG 24 MIN 21 SEC E 59.72 FT, S 89 DEG 29 MIN 51 SEC W
283.53 FT TO POB, SEC 11-7-7, 1998 011-000-045-00 ALSO PART OF
THE NW 1/4 OF SECTION 11, T7N R7W, BEG 103 FT S OF TH NW
CORN OF SD SEC TH N 80 DEG 38 MIN 46 SEC E 283.53 FT, TH W
256 FT, N 196.39 FT TO POB. 11-7-7 2001 011-045-11 SPLIT ON
07/27/2016 WITH 051-011-000-045-35 INTO 051-011-000-045-21;
Comments: Property is just under two acres. Two mobile homes and
a shed on property. The gray mobile home is encroaching onto
Hayner Rd Property that does not belong to this owner. This will
probably need to be dealt with. Neither mobile home is worth saving
so that shouldn't be an issue. One is empty and is serving its
purpose as a birdhouse and the other is full and serving its purpose
as a dumpster. The shed could probably be used. Quiet dirt road and
nice scenery. Mobile Home; Encroachments; Personal Property; 
Summer Tax Due: $208.91

1988
STANBRO
RD IONIA;

$2453.93

2802 Parcel ID: 051-019-000-005-00; Legal Description: NE 1/4 OF NE
1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 19, EXC COM AT NE COR THEREOF, TH W 208
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